
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)
1.623.785.071

01.01.2022 0 0 1.623.785.071
02.01.2022 0 0 1.623.785.071
03.01.2022 0 9.635.000 1.614.150.071
04.01.2022 0 3.592.408 1.610.557.663
05.01.2022 0 10.311.896 1.600.245.767
06.01.2022 0 23.884.896 1.576.360.871
07.01.2022 0 25.492.896 1.550.867.975
08.01.2022 0 11.044.896 1.539.823.079
09.01.2022 0 7.276.896 1.532.546.183
10.01.2022 0 23.686.896 1.508.859.287
11.01.2022 0 28.572.896 1.480.286.391
12.01.2022 0 26.284.896 1.454.001.495
13.01.2022 0 24.556.896 1.429.444.599
14.01.2022 0 25.336.896 1.404.107.703
15.01.2022 0 24.460.896 1.379.646.807
16.01.2022 0 19.708.896 1.359.937.911
17.01.2022 0 30.896.896 1.329.041.015
18.01.2022 0 26.012.896 1.303.028.119
19.01.2022 0 22.810.889 1.280.217.230
20.01.2022 0 17.683.179 1.262.534.051
21.01.2022 0 23.606.896 1.238.927.155
22.01.2022 0 24.964.896 1.213.962.259
23.01.2022 0 21.312.896 1.192.649.363
24.01.2022 0 28.167.893 1.164.481.470
25.01.2022 0 29.415.396 1.135.066.074
26.01.2022 0 23.752.896 1.111.313.178
27.01.2022 0 22.864.619 1.088.448.559
28.01.2022 0 23.884.884 1.064.563.675
29.01.2022 0 15.968.896 1.048.594.778
30.01.2022 0 15.722.896 1.032.871.882
31.01.2022 0 22.540.895 1.010.330.987

Summe 0 613.454.083


